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John Mullan

Director Information

Title Mr
Name John Mullan
Postcode NG8 6PY

Date of birth July 1961
Total current 5
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

MONTEL INVESTMENTS LTD
ELERON LIMITED

BRAP SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ASPEN PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS

LIMITED
DIE TIDY LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

DZING FINANCE LTD
FX09 LIMITED

AMUVINU LIMITED
ALMA HOUSE (EXMOUTH) LTD
AML UMBRELLA LTD
INQ CONSULTANTS LTD
RASALGETHI LTD
MESARTHIM LTD
SADALSUUD LTD
RUKBAT LTD

PHERKAD LTD

MEGREZ LTD

KITALPHA LTD
WOADBLUE LTD
ZAURAK LTD

QANON LTD

ONYSUB LTD

ALGENIB LTD

SCHEAT LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number

08529533
09886233
08525668
04971768

04266492

Number

11380591
12219752
11689274
11093822
10677584
10381160
07988319
07988465
07988496
07987038
07986753
07986995
07987052
07986612
07986761
07986571
07847493
07847475
07847096

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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906803490

906803490

H1 Ash Tree Court Mellors Way
Nottingham Business Park
Nottingham

England

British

App. Date Res. Date Position
01/11/2018 30/06/2017 Director

25/04/2016 Director
13/05/2013 Director
27/04/2004 Director
16/08/2001 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position

09/07/2021 31/12/2022 Director

21/09/2019 Director
21/11/2018 Director
04/12/2017 28/03/2024 Director
17/03/2017 Director
17/09/2016 12/12/2016 Director
13/03/2012 Director
13/03/2012 Director
13/03/2012 Director
12/03/2012 Director
12/03/2012 Director
12/03/2012 Director
12/03/2012 Director
12/03/2012 Director
12/03/2012 Director
12/03/2012 Director
15/11/2011 Director
15/11/2011 Director
14/11/2011 Director



., Company Search

MadeSimple*

John Mullan

WICKMAL LTD
WINECKE LTD
BLAZEAIR LTD
FORTSURE LTD
RAWOVER LTD
FADELINE LTD
TUNEBAR LTD
ORBWEB LTD
FLOTELL LTD
DARLETT LTD
NOTTEN LTD
WHIGALE LTD
MALMET LTD
REXMAY LIMITED
HEMBLE LTD
PARKVIN LTD
DRAMWAY LTD
POLSTIR LIMITED
PAPLIN LIMITED
MINEG LIMITED
TIRDIS LIMITED
IMPLOW LIMITED
QASIDA LIMITED
PANNIFER LIMITED
POLONIUM LIMITED
SIFTLET LIMITED
MOLTENEDGE LIMITED
CHASEDOWN LIMITED
RIMECOLD LIMITED
GLOWLINK LIMITED
ECCLES LIMITED
LIMEDENT LIMITED
FOXFLY LIMITED
CHARTLOW LIMITED
NORTHEDGE LIMITED
HOOKSIDE LIMITED
DANDURA LIMITED
SWEETGLOW LIMITED
BLUECLIP LIMITED
BOWDIP LIMITED
HELI3D LIMITED
BUILDLOW LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

07847312
07847421
07790374
07790145
07790225
07790445
07790476
07725128
07724712
07724753
07724725
07724693
07721569
07721735
07721629
07721634
07721627
07633792
07633701
07633803
07633898
07633816
07494373
07494363
07494467
07494371
07494391
07485352
07485917
07485338
07481670
07481609
07481736
07481522
07481697
07481726
07460984
07461295
07457376
07457396
07437207
07437385

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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14/11/2011
14/11/2011
28/09/2011
28/09/2011
28/09/2011
28/09/2011
28/09/2011
02/08/2011
01/08/2011
01/08/2011
01/08/2011
01/08/2011
28/07/2011
28/07/2011
28/07/2011
28/07/2011
28/07/2011
13/05/2011
13/05/2011
13/05/2011
13/05/2011
13/05/2011
17/01/2011
17/01/2011
17/01/2011
17/01/2011
17/01/2011
07/01/2011
07/01/2011
07/01/2011
04/01/2011
04/01/2011
04/01/2011
04/01/2011
04/01/2011
04/01/2011
06/12/2010
06/12/2010
01/12/2010
01/12/2010
11/11/2010
11/11/2010

906803490

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
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CLIMBDOWN LIMITED
WINDRIDER LIMITED
SPINDOWN LIMITED
JAMARA LIMITED
CULARIS LIMITED
PARKFLY LIMITED
ARES MARINE LIMITED
REMAILIT LIMITED
WAREHOUSEIT LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

07437379
07417339
07417448
07418134
07355984
07355986
07274760
07268943
07268986

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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11/11/2010
25/10/2010
25/10/2010
25/10/2010
24/08/2010
24/08/2010

906803490

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

07/06/2010 07/06/2010 Director
01/06/2010 01/06/2010 Director
01/06/2010 01/06/2010 Director



